Kpecno - Matilda 139,00 €

IdnvHa

WwnpuHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnpgsy4eBo mecTta
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
DyHKUMN

LiseT

LiBeT Kopnyc

MaTepuan

MaTepuan Hor
HanonHeHne

SKU

78

82

87

43

47
HeBblABUMXHOM
3eNEéHbIN
3eNEHbIn
MNoTHada TKaHb

HoXXKK 13 nnacTtuka

BbICOKOKAYeCTBEHHbIV MPYXUHHbIA CepaeYHUK
10571-S-16665699




